
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Bales NC WW 1986 AA

1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Curtis A EE 68653 AA
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100DODD P EE 119936 AA
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100GREEN S EE 105770 AA
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100King RJ EE 24962 AA
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100LAKEY CR EE 73368 AA
7 T: 25 25 24 25 99Arnold HW EE 72679 AA
7 T: 25 25 24 25 99Hill S EE 70915 AA
7 T: 24 25 25 25 99HIRONS J EE 118659 AA
7 T: 25 24 25 25 99Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
7 T: 24 25 25 25 99Russell MG EE 44316 AA
7 T: 25 25 25 24 99Walsh KS EE 66028 AA
13 T: 25 25 25 23 98BRISTER M EE 87729 AA
13 T: 24 25 25 24 98FIELDING C EE 57263 AA
13 T: 24 24 25 25 98PARSONS DJ EE 47836 AA
13 T: 24 25 24 25 98Rolstone M EE 106177 AA
13 T: 25 24 24 25 98SEVERN SF EE 124204 AA
13 T: 25 25 24 24 98WARREN AV EE 25988 AA
13 T: 25 24 24 25 98WHITE D EE 129180 AA
20 T: 25 25 23 24 97Barnes AC EE 119611 AA
20 T: 24 25 25 23 97Brightman JE EE 43085 AA
20 T: 25 24 24 24 97BURTON D EE 118304 AA
20 T: 24 24 24 25 97Childs KL EE 107104 AA
20 T: 25 24 24 24 97COLLINS P EE 9784 AA
20 T: 25 25 22 25 97ELGIE R EE 108772 AA
20 T: 25 23 24 25 97Fleming M EE 31975 AA
20 T: 24 24 24 25 97Hall J EE 110112 AA
20 T: 25 25 23 24 97HOLMES M EE 123694 AA
20 T: 24 24 25 24 97LEPPINGTON SP EE 39173 AA
20 T: 24 25 24 24 97Marsden N EE 97385 AA
20 T: 25 25 24 23 97MITCHELL H EE 117811 AA
20 T: 25 25 23 24 97MONDESIR L EE 113633 AA
20 T: 23 24 25 25 97MOUSSALLI BA EE 56374 AA
20 T: 23 25 24 25 97Stanton-Hope PL EE 118667 AA
35 T: 24 25 23 24 96COOKE GM EE 90969 AA
35 T: 25 22 24 25 96DAVIES K EE 127047 AA*
35 T: 24 24 24 24 96PARSONS AG EE 112822 AA
35 T: 23 25 24 24 96TUCKER RC EE 18115 AA
39 T: 25 22 24 24 95Ellis P EE 67682 AA
39 T: 23 24 23 25 95FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
39 T: 24 23 24 24 95Foster PD EE 18214 AA
39 T: 25 22 24 24 95HARRIS C SS 4592 AA
39 T: 25 23 22 25 95LEA A EE 104115 AA
39 T: 25 24 23 23 95Mason B EE 85486 AA
39 T: 23 24 24 24 95PATERSON I SS 6129 AA
39 T: 24 23 24 24 95TUDGE P EE 102254 AA
47 T: 24 23 22 25 94CAIN JF EE 53934 AA

Yes47 T: 22 23 25 24 94Phillips B EE 129158 AA
Yes47 T: 25 23 23 23 94Smith JD EE 45277 AA

47 T: 23 23 25 23 94Smith SJ EE 105697 AA
47 T: 23 23 23 25 94Wogan BA EE 113123 AA
52 T: 23 24 24 22 93BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 AA
53 T: 21 25 22 23 91Clark S EE 86593 AA
53 T: 22 23 23 23 91GIZZI HF WW 2335 AA
53 T: 24 23 22 22 91MANNING RJ EE 50249 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes53 T: 24 25 21 21 91WALSH MA EE 85081 AA

57 T: 23 21 24 21 89Fordham C EE 72888 AA
57 T: 23 25 22 19 89Maund G EE 125993 AA
59 T: 20 23 21 20 84Easeman P EE 91579 AA
60 T: 0 0 0 0 0BEARDSMORE DB EE 70687 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 25 25 24 25 99Swain R EE 128514 A

2 T: 25 24 25 24 98Green MD EE 110547 A
2 T: 25 25 24 24 98MEADOWS B EE 11003 A
2 T: 24 24 25 25 98Sockalingam C SS 5343 A
2 T: 25 23 25 25 98WILSON S SS 6018 A

Yes6 T: 25 24 23 25 97Dunne J EE 113258 A
6 T: 25 24 23 25 97Matcham J EE 126877 A
6 T: 24 24 25 24 97Morris L WW 1905 A
6 T: 23 25 25 24 97OWEN G EE 126843 A
6 T: 25 24 23 25 97SPENCE P SS 6081 A
11 T: 25 23 23 25 96HEINRICH S EE 122812 A
11 T: 24 22 25 25 96Irving GJ WW 1134 A
11 T: 24 25 24 23 96JONES R EE 31122 A
11 T: 24 24 24 24 96Owen G WW 2372 A
11 T: 25 24 24 23 96PIPE S EE 125539 A
11 T: 25 24 24 23 96Smith JRG EE 8538 A

Yes17 T: 24 23 24 24 95Bales H WW 2307 A
17 T: 23 24 24 24 95BONE C EE 126141 A
17 T: 21 25 25 24 95Challinor J EE 100210 A
17 T: 23 25 24 23 95DEAN R EE 105788 A
17 T: 24 25 24 22 95Frammingham T EE 101553 A
17 T: 24 22 24 25 95JONES RP EE 51136 A
17 T: 24 23 24 24 95MACHO C EE 117686 A
17 T: 24 24 24 23 95MILLER JCE EE 19676 A
17 T: 23 24 24 24 95OWEN C EE 126089 A
17 T: 24 23 24 24 95ROGERS R EE 1100 A
17 T: 22 25 25 23 95TRISTRAM T EE 130851 A
17 T: 25 22 24 24 95Tyler R EE 103693 A

Yes17 T: 23 24 24 24 95Vogel S EE 128651 A
30 T: 25 22 24 23 94CUNLIFFE IJ EE 117868 A
30 T: 23 24 24 23 94DAVIES M WW 1985 A

Yes30 T: 23 25 23 23 94Organ C EE 132652 A
30 T: 23 25 24 22 94PARTRIDGE R WW 2527 A
30 T: 24 23 23 24 94PEGG M EE 117926 A
30 T: 23 23 23 25 94POTTS R EE 130160 A

Yes30 T: 24 23 23 24 94Pullin SW WW 2480 A
Yes30 T: 23 24 24 23 94Simpson K SS 4603 A

30 T: 22 24 25 23 94STEPHENS A EE 123017 A
30 T: 24 24 23 23 94Wright AW EE 100 A
40 T: 24 22 22 25 93BETHELL C EE 121252 A

Yes40 T: 22 25 23 23 93HANDLEY DL WW 195 A
Yes40 T: 22 24 24 23 93Nelson P SS 4309 A

43 T: 24 22 22 24 92GILL L EE 127545 A
43 T: 25 22 22 23 92HALEY M EE 122716 A
43 T: 25 21 23 23 92HARE AV EE 28121 A
43 T: 23 23 24 22 92HILTON SP EE 126077 A
43 T: 23 21 23 25 92LOBLEY S EE 113904 A
43 T: 23 23 23 23 92MOULDING G EE 123498 A
43 T: 22 23 24 23 92Price M EE 114469 A
43 T: 24 23 21 24 92Quinn S EE 97582 A
43 T: 24 24 20 24 92VICKERS C EE 43770 A
52 T: 25 20 24 22 91DENOON R EE 83413 A
52 T: 20 25 24 22 91Parry MJ EE 4332 A
52 T: 24 24 20 23 91ROLING D EE 123649 A
52 T: 22 22 22 25 91SOANES PJ EE 13695 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 20 23 24 23 90Cookson L EE 117253 A
56 T: 23 21 22 24 90Ludford-Brooks B EE 125698 A
58 T: 21 25 20 23 89Collins H EE 120798 A

Yes58 T: 24 22 24 19 89CUNDALL E EE 102412 A
58 T: 22 23 22 22 89Moore DC EE 8494 A
58 T: 23 22 22 22 89POLLEY B EE 105588 A
62 T: 20 22 24 22 88Cook P EE 5051 A
62 T: 22 21 21 24 88DIXON AL EE 123921 A
62 T: 23 22 24 19 88Lyons E EE 127177 A*
65 T: 22 20 24 21 87LOCK B EE 105787 A
66 T: 24 19 19 20 82PERRIN GR EE 80755 A
67 T: 0 0 0 0 0Faram N EE 23454 A
67 T: 0 0 0 0 0HARRIS MR EE 39580 A
67 T: 0 0 0 0 0KEATLEY M EE 100822 A

Scores Report
English Open English Skeet 2016 ESK

29/05/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Sunday, May 29, 2016 4:26:02 PM Page 4 of 16 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 24 99Main O EE 130234 B

Yes2 T: 24 24 24 24 96HAYES I EE 105434 B
2 T: 24 25 24 23 96O'REILLY K EE 132027 B
4 T: 24 23 24 24 95ALLEN W EE 128356 B
4 T: 23 24 23 25 95Brown CGR EE 106659 B
4 T: 24 23 25 23 95Bunce J EE 120229 B
4 T: 20 25 25 25 95LEWIS T EE 125004 B
4 T: 23 24 25 23 95Shaw P EE 113183 B
4 T: 23 24 23 25 95SWAIN C EE 50192 B
4 T: 24 24 23 24 95Taylor D EE 42961 B
11 T: 22 24 25 23 94Baughan W EE 128828 B
11 T: 24 22 24 24 94Bird RJ EE 85382 B
11 T: 24 22 25 23 94BOWEN-MATTHEWS IM 57 B
11 T: 24 22 24 24 94Draper R EE 126584 B
11 T: 25 24 22 23 94Hopkins PA EE 57538 B
11 T: 23 22 24 25 94Keates A EE 128949 B
11 T: 24 23 24 23 94Kenton PM EE 115428 B
11 T: 25 23 25 21 94PARKIN AR WW 1979 B
11 T: 23 23 24 24 94POULSOM K EE 111469 B

Yes11 T: 23 23 24 24 94Todd G SS 2646 B
11 T: 25 23 23 23 94WAGSTAFF EJ EE 94859 B
11 T: 23 22 24 25 94Woollard B EE 123128 B
23 T: 21 24 25 23 93CAIRA P SS 6115 B
23 T: 24 21 24 24 93Haworth P EE 125393 B
23 T: 24 23 23 23 93HOWE DJ EE 114613 B
23 T: 25 24 21 23 93Massey T EE 123884 B
27 T: 24 22 22 24 92Clarey B EE 132830 B
27 T: 24 25 21 22 92GASKIN P EE 118880 B
27 T: 23 23 23 23 92Irving DM WW 1940 B
27 T: 22 23 23 24 92RAMSDEN P EE 116881 B

Yes27 T: 25 21 24 22 92Russell I EE 122908 B
27 T: 22 23 24 23 92SARGESON M EE 91605 B
27 T: 24 21 25 22 92WARD A EE 114942 B
27 T: 24 23 22 23 92Whatton C EE 113493 B
27 T: 25 21 24 22 92Wilson DP EE 6 B
36 T: 24 23 20 24 91BARNES NJ EE 119618 B

Yes36 T: 23 24 21 23 91Cook P EE 124089 B
36 T: 23 24 23 21 91Parr C EE 101520 B
36 T: 22 24 23 22 91TAYLOR A EE 118869 B
36 T: 23 20 25 23 91TAYLOR C EE 121302 B
41 T: 22 24 21 23 90DENNEY H EE 118012 B
41 T: 23 23 23 21 90Meadley-Robe PRJ EE 72314 B
41 T: 25 22 23 20 90Parkinson ITD EE 80828 B
41 T: 22 22 23 23 90PAYNE G EE 128438 B
41 T: 22 20 23 25 90SANDERS LD EE 99421 B
41 T: 24 20 25 21 90SIMMONS R EE 103976 B
41 T: 21 23 23 23 90WILLIAMS SA WW 2381 B
48 T: 23 23 21 22 89Griffiths TA EE 120030 B
48 T: 24 22 22 21 89Gutteridge J EE 121559 B*
50 T: 22 22 21 23 88ANNAND V IM 28 B
50 T: 22 24 20 22 88Barr L EE 23506 B

Yes50 T: 23 22 22 21 88MILLER T EE 127560 B
50 T: 24 21 21 22 88Mynes S EE 126407 B
50 T: 24 21 20 23 88PEART H EE 39125 B
55 T: 23 24 19 21 87Hewetson JC EE 73663 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 22 20 23 22 87HILTON J EE 126109 B
55 T: 22 23 19 23 87JONES P EE 124346 B

Yes55 T: 24 23 20 20 87NUNN SJ EE 127134 B
55 T: 23 22 20 22 87Pawlusek G EE 126840 B
55 T: 22 22 22 21 87ROGERS J EE 103400 B
55 T: 24 18 23 22 87Thompson GM EE 109037 B
55 T: 20 22 21 24 87Whiffen T EE 127610 B
63 T: 21 21 21 23 86Parr A EE 99592 B
64 T: 21 22 23 19 85BORRETT D EE 131121 B
65 T: 21 17 23 22 83PIPE O EE 118909 B
66 T: 22 21 21 18 82Horn R EE 119041 B
67 T: 21 18 22 20 81Stanley C EE 129056 B
68 T: 15 18 19 20 72WILLIAMS SJ EE 125282 B
69 T: 0 0 0 0 0COLLIER J EE 124966 B
69 T: 0 0 0 0 0Smith ST EE 125436 B

Scores Report
English Open English Skeet 2016 ESK

29/05/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Sunday, May 29, 2016 4:26:02 PM Page 6 of 16 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 22 23 24 94HILL G EE 119048 C
1 T: 24 24 24 22 94Stevens AJ WW 1622 C
3 T: 23 22 23 25 93Adams M EE 126882 C
3 T: 22 25 24 22 93DENOON H EE 131044 C
3 T: 23 25 21 24 93FALKOUS S EE 128170 C
3 T: 24 21 24 24 93Parkinson E EE 130555 C
7 T: 22 23 23 24 92LANCASTER CE EE 98359 C
7 T: 23 22 24 23 92RANDALL TR EE 71003 C
9 T: 20 24 23 24 91BRIDGE SJ EE 59417 C
9 T: 22 24 22 23 91BULMER B EE 66687 C
9 T: 24 22 20 25 91Chesters V EE 129991 C
9 T: 23 22 24 22 91SOANES C EE 127102 C
9 T: 23 23 23 22 91Vogel K EE 127557 C
14 T: 20 23 23 24 90Nicholson H EE 133855 C*
14 T: 22 22 22 24 90SAVINS M EE 99006 C

Yes14 T: 21 24 24 21 90Sharp A EE 123688 C
Yes14 T: 22 25 22 21 90WALKER GA EE 12546 C
Yes18 T: 22 23 23 21 89CUNDALL R EE 104353 C

18 T: 23 21 22 23 89Ewalt W EE 129236 C
18 T: 21 23 23 22 89HENDERSON J SS 6130 C
18 T: 21 23 22 23 89MORGAN K EE 119363 C
22 T: 23 22 22 21 88Babcock C EE 129386 C*

Yes22 T: 24 22 19 23 88Burden F EE 132802 C
22 T: 23 23 21 21 88HILL P EE 119047 C

Yes22 T: 21 22 24 21 88LAST AJ EE 87651 C
26 T: 22 21 21 23 87BAVINGTON A EE 120890 C
26 T: 23 21 21 22 87BOTT A EE 6336 C

Yes26 T: 22 24 21 20 87MORGAN PW EE 45405 C
26 T: 21 20 24 22 87PENNINGTON H EE 126398 C
30 T: 20 23 24 19 86Easeman A EE 124370 C
30 T: 21 21 24 20 86HEAVER M EE 132585 C
30 T: 22 22 21 21 86Sadler J EE 130532 C
30 T: 20 22 21 23 86SAVINS RL EE 126339 C

Yes30 T: 22 23 22 19 86SPERLING A EE 69838 C
35 T: 24 22 20 19 85Murray D EE 127420 C*
36 T: 22 20 19 23 84BRIDGE TA EE 63279 C
36 T: 21 23 18 22 84Kightley D EE 104695 C
36 T: 22 18 23 21 84KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 C
36 T: 20 23 21 20 84LESTER R EE 131344 C
36 T: 21 20 23 20 84Quigley G EE 113009 C
36 T: 21 21 19 23 84Stevens B WW 2491 C
42 T: 23 20 20 20 83LONG N EE 104140 C
43 T: 19 18 24 21 82Davies J EE 130157 C
43 T: 23 19 19 21 82Gale S WW 2618 C

Yes45 T: 16 22 21 22 81Herbert T EE 122961 C
Yes46 T: 17 19 23 21 80WILLIAMS JC WW 614 C

47 T: 19 17 20 23 79Woods DT EE 126508 C
48 T: 19 18 18 22 77Maguire PA EE 50397 C
49 T: 15 18 21 21 75Maney I EE 125208 C*
50 T: 22 17 15 20 74Richardson B EE 126807 C
50 T: 19 18 18 19 74Thompson A-R EE 125609 C
52 T: 16 23 16 17 72Maney C EE 125209 C*
53 T: 17 17 22 15 71HENDERSON T EE 73821 C
54 T: 18 13 17 20 68Tarabella S EE 117112 C*

Yes55 T: 15 18 16 17 66DAVIES J EE 132169 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 0 0 0 0 0Abbott C EE 130338 C*
56 T: 0 0 0 0 0CURRIE I EE 129979 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 25 25 23 95TRISTRAM T EE 130851 CLT
2 T: 23 22 24 25 94Woollard B EE 123128 CLT
3 T: 24 22 22 24 92Clarey B EE 132830 CLT
4 T: 23 22 24 22 91SOANES C EE 127102 CLT
4 T: 23 23 23 22 91Vogel K EE 127557 CLT
6 T: 24 21 21 22 88Mynes S EE 126407 CLT
7 T: 20 23 24 19 86Easeman A EE 124370 CLT
8 T: 20 23 21 20 84LESTER R EE 131344 CLT
9 T: 19 18 18 19 74Thompson A-R EE 125609 CLT
10 T: 0 0 0 0 0COLLIER J EE 124966 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 24 99Main O EE 130234 JNR
2 T: 23 25 25 24 97OWEN G EE 126843 JNR
3 T: 22 24 25 23 94Baughan W EE 128828 JNR
3 T: 24 23 23 24 94PEGG M EE 117926 JNR
5 T: 24 21 24 24 93Parkinson E EE 130555 JNR
6 T: 23 21 22 24 90Ludford-Brooks B EE 125698 JNR
7 T: 21 25 20 23 89Collins H EE 120798 JNR
8 T: 21 20 24 22 87PENNINGTON H EE 126398 JNR
8 T: 20 22 21 24 87Whiffen T EE 127610 JNR
10 T: 21 21 19 23 84Stevens B WW 2491 JNR
11 T: 21 17 23 22 83PIPE O EE 118909 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Bales NC WW 1986 LDY

2 T: 24 25 25 25 99HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY
3 T: 24 23 24 24 95ALLEN W EE 128356 LDY
4 T: 24 22 25 23 94BOWEN-MATTHEWS IM 57 LDY
4 T: 25 22 23 24 94HILL G EE 119048 LDY
4 T: 23 23 24 24 94POULSOM K EE 111469 LDY
7 T: 22 25 24 22 93DENOON H EE 131044 LDY
7 T: 24 21 24 24 93Parkinson E EE 130555 LDY
9 T: 24 22 22 24 92Clarey B EE 132830 LDY
9 T: 23 23 23 23 92Irving DM WW 1940 LDY
9 T: 22 23 23 24 92LANCASTER CE EE 98359 LDY
9 T: 24 23 21 24 92Quinn S EE 97582 LDY

Yes9 T: 25 21 24 22 92Russell I EE 122908 LDY
14 T: 24 22 20 25 91Chesters V EE 129991 LDY
14 T: 23 24 23 21 91Parr C EE 101520 LDY
14 T: 23 23 23 22 91Vogel K EE 127557 LDY
17 T: 22 24 21 23 90DENNEY H EE 118012 LDY
17 T: 21 23 23 23 90WILLIAMS SA WW 2381 LDY
19 T: 21 23 23 22 89HENDERSON J SS 6130 LDY
19 T: 21 23 22 23 89MORGAN K EE 119363 LDY

Yes21 T: 23 22 22 21 88MILLER T EE 127560 LDY
22 T: 22 20 23 22 87HILTON J EE 126109 LDY
22 T: 21 20 24 22 87PENNINGTON H EE 126398 LDY
24 T: 20 23 24 19 86Easeman A EE 124370 LDY
24 T: 20 22 21 23 86SAVINS RL EE 126339 LDY
26 T: 22 20 19 23 84BRIDGE TA EE 63279 LDY
26 T: 22 18 23 21 84KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 LDY
28 T: 16 23 16 17 72Maney C EE 125209 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Curtis A EE 68653 SNR
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100DODD P EE 119936 SNR
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100GREEN S EE 105770 SNR
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100King RJ EE 24962 SNR
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100LAKEY CR EE 73368 SNR
6 T: 25 25 24 25 99Arnold HW EE 72679 SNR
6 T: 25 25 24 25 99Hill S EE 70915 SNR
6 T: 25 24 25 25 99Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
6 T: 24 25 25 25 99Russell MG EE 44316 SNR

Yes6 T: 25 25 24 25 99Swain R EE 128514 SNR
6 T: 25 25 25 24 99Walsh KS EE 66028 SNR
12 T: 24 25 25 24 98FIELDING C EE 57263 SNR
12 T: 25 24 25 24 98Green MD EE 110547 SNR
12 T: 25 25 24 24 98MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
12 T: 24 24 25 25 98PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
12 T: 24 25 24 25 98Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR
12 T: 25 24 24 25 98SEVERN SF EE 124204 SNR
12 T: 24 24 25 25 98Sockalingam C SS 5343 SNR
12 T: 25 25 24 24 98WARREN AV EE 25988 SNR
12 T: 25 24 24 25 98WHITE D EE 129180 SNR
12 T: 25 23 25 25 98WILSON S SS 6018 SNR
22 T: 25 25 23 24 97Barnes AC EE 119611 SNR
22 T: 24 25 25 23 97Brightman JE EE 43085 SNR
22 T: 25 24 24 24 97BURTON D EE 118304 SNR
22 T: 24 24 24 25 97Childs KL EE 107104 SNR

Yes22 T: 25 24 23 25 97Dunne J EE 113258 SNR
22 T: 25 25 22 25 97ELGIE R EE 108772 SNR
22 T: 25 23 24 25 97Fleming M EE 31975 SNR
22 T: 24 24 24 25 97Hall J EE 110112 SNR
22 T: 25 25 23 24 97HOLMES M EE 123694 SNR
22 T: 24 25 24 24 97Marsden N EE 97385 SNR
22 T: 25 24 23 25 97Matcham J EE 126877 SNR
22 T: 25 25 24 23 97MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
22 T: 25 25 23 24 97MONDESIR L EE 113633 SNR
22 T: 24 24 25 24 97Morris L WW 1905 SNR
22 T: 25 24 23 25 97SPENCE P SS 6081 SNR
37 T: 24 25 23 24 96COOKE GM EE 90969 SNR

Yes37 T: 24 24 24 24 96HAYES I EE 105434 SNR
37 T: 25 23 23 25 96HEINRICH S EE 122812 SNR
37 T: 24 22 25 25 96Irving GJ WW 1134 SNR
37 T: 24 24 24 24 96Owen G WW 2372 SNR
37 T: 24 24 24 24 96PARSONS AG EE 112822 SNR
37 T: 25 24 24 23 96PIPE S EE 125539 SNR

Yes44 T: 24 23 24 24 95Bales H WW 2307 SNR
44 T: 23 24 24 24 95BONE C EE 126141 SNR
44 T: 21 25 25 24 95Challinor J EE 100210 SNR
44 T: 23 25 24 23 95DEAN R EE 105788 SNR
44 T: 23 24 23 25 95FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
44 T: 24 23 24 24 95Foster PD EE 18214 SNR
44 T: 25 22 24 24 95HARRIS C SS 4592 SNR
44 T: 25 23 22 25 95LEA A EE 104115 SNR
44 T: 20 25 25 25 95LEWIS T EE 125004 SNR
44 T: 25 24 23 23 95Mason B EE 85486 SNR
44 T: 23 24 24 24 95OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
44 T: 24 23 24 24 95ROGERS R EE 1100 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
44 T: 23 24 25 23 95Shaw P EE 113183 SNR
44 T: 24 23 24 24 95TUDGE P EE 102254 SNR
44 T: 25 22 24 24 95Tyler R EE 103693 SNR

Yes44 T: 23 24 24 24 95Vogel S EE 128651 SNR
60 T: 24 23 22 25 94CAIN JF EE 53934 SNR
60 T: 25 22 24 23 94CUNLIFFE IJ EE 117868 SNR
60 T: 23 24 24 23 94DAVIES M WW 1985 SNR
60 T: 24 22 24 24 94Draper R EE 126584 SNR
60 T: 23 22 24 25 94Keates A EE 128949 SNR

Yes60 T: 23 25 23 23 94Organ C EE 132652 SNR
60 T: 25 23 25 21 94PARKIN AR WW 1979 SNR
60 T: 23 25 24 22 94PARTRIDGE R WW 2527 SNR

Yes60 T: 22 23 25 24 94Phillips B EE 129158 SNR
60 T: 23 23 23 25 94POTTS R EE 130160 SNR

Yes60 T: 24 23 23 24 94Pullin SW WW 2480 SNR
Yes60 T: 23 24 24 23 94Simpson K SS 4603 SNR
Yes60 T: 25 23 23 23 94Smith JD EE 45277 SNR

60 T: 23 23 25 23 94Smith SJ EE 105697 SNR
60 T: 24 24 24 22 94Stevens AJ WW 1622 SNR
60 T: 23 23 23 25 94Wogan BA EE 113123 SNR
76 T: 23 22 23 25 93Adams M EE 126882 SNR
76 T: 24 22 22 25 93BETHELL C EE 121252 SNR
76 T: 21 24 25 23 93CAIRA P SS 6115 SNR

Yes76 T: 22 25 23 23 93HANDLEY DL WW 195 SNR
76 T: 24 21 24 24 93Haworth P EE 125393 SNR
76 T: 25 24 21 23 93Massey T EE 123884 SNR

Yes76 T: 22 24 24 23 93Nelson P SS 4309 SNR
83 T: 24 25 21 22 92GASKIN P EE 118880 SNR
83 T: 24 22 22 24 92GILL L EE 127545 SNR
83 T: 25 22 22 23 92HALEY M EE 122716 SNR
83 T: 25 21 23 23 92HARE AV EE 28121 SNR
83 T: 23 23 24 22 92HILTON SP EE 126077 SNR
83 T: 23 21 23 25 92LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
83 T: 23 23 23 23 92MOULDING G EE 123498 SNR
83 T: 22 23 24 23 92Price M EE 114469 SNR
83 T: 22 23 24 23 92SARGESON M EE 91605 SNR
83 T: 24 24 20 24 92VICKERS C EE 43770 SNR
83 T: 24 23 22 23 92Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
94 T: 24 23 20 24 91BARNES NJ EE 119618 SNR
94 T: 25 20 24 22 91DENOON R EE 83413 SNR
94 T: 22 23 23 23 91GIZZI HF WW 2335 SNR
94 T: 24 23 22 22 91MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR
94 T: 20 25 24 22 91Parry MJ EE 4332 SNR
94 T: 24 24 20 23 91ROLING D EE 123649 SNR
94 T: 22 22 22 25 91SOANES PJ EE 13695 SNR
94 T: 22 24 23 22 91TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR

Yes94 T: 24 25 21 21 91WALSH MA EE 85081 SNR
103 T: 23 23 23 21 90Meadley-Robe PRJ EE 72314 SNR
103 T: 20 23 23 24 90Nicholson H EE 133855 SNR
103 T: 25 22 23 20 90Parkinson ITD EE 80828 SNR
103 T: 22 20 23 25 90SANDERS LD EE 99421 SNR
103 T: 22 22 22 24 90SAVINS M EE 99006 SNR

Yes103 T: 21 24 24 21 90Sharp A EE 123688 SNR
Yes109 T: 24 22 24 19 89CUNDALL E EE 102412 SNR
Yes109 T: 22 23 23 21 89CUNDALL R EE 104353 SNR
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109 T: 23 21 22 23 89Ewalt W EE 129236 SNR
109 T: 23 23 21 22 89Griffiths TA EE 120030 SNR
109 T: 24 22 22 21 89Gutteridge J EE 121559 SNR
109 T: 23 25 22 19 89Maund G EE 125993 SNR
109 T: 22 23 22 22 89Moore DC EE 8494 SNR
109 T: 23 22 22 22 89POLLEY B EE 105588 SNR
117 T: 23 22 22 21 88Babcock C EE 129386 SNR
117 T: 20 22 24 22 88Cook P EE 5051 SNR
117 T: 22 21 21 24 88DIXON AL EE 123921 SNR
117 T: 23 23 21 21 88HILL P EE 119047 SNR

Yes117 T: 21 22 24 21 88LAST AJ EE 87651 SNR
117 T: 23 22 24 19 88Lyons E EE 127177 SNR
117 T: 24 21 20 23 88PEART H EE 39125 SNR
124 T: 22 21 21 23 87BAVINGTON A EE 120890 SNR
124 T: 22 20 24 21 87LOCK B EE 105787 SNR

Yes124 T: 24 23 20 20 87NUNN SJ EE 127134 SNR
124 T: 23 22 20 22 87Pawlusek G EE 126840 SNR
124 T: 22 22 22 21 87ROGERS J EE 103400 SNR
124 T: 24 18 23 22 87Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
130 T: 21 21 24 20 86HEAVER M EE 132585 SNR
130 T: 21 21 21 23 86Parr A EE 99592 SNR

Yes130 T: 22 23 22 19 86SPERLING A EE 69838 SNR
133 T: 21 22 23 19 85BORRETT D EE 131121 SNR
133 T: 24 22 20 19 85Murray D EE 127420 SNR
135 T: 20 23 21 20 84Easeman P EE 91579 SNR
135 T: 21 23 18 22 84Kightley D EE 104695 SNR
135 T: 21 20 23 20 84Quigley G EE 113009 SNR
138 T: 23 20 20 20 83LONG N EE 104140 SNR
139 T: 19 18 24 21 82Davies J EE 130157 SNR
139 T: 23 19 19 21 82Gale S WW 2618 SNR
139 T: 22 21 21 18 82Horn R EE 119041 SNR
139 T: 24 19 19 20 82PERRIN GR EE 80755 SNR

Yes143 T: 16 22 21 22 81Herbert T EE 122961 SNR
143 T: 21 18 22 20 81Stanley C EE 129056 SNR

Yes145 T: 17 19 23 21 80WILLIAMS JC WW 614 SNR
146 T: 19 17 20 23 79Woods DT EE 126508 SNR
147 T: 15 18 21 21 75Maney I EE 125208 SNR
148 T: 17 17 22 15 71HENDERSON T EE 73821 SNR
149 T: 18 13 17 20 68Tarabella S EE 117112 SNR

Yes150 T: 15 18 16 17 66DAVIES J EE 132169 SNR
151 T: 0 0 0 0 0Abbott C EE 130338 SNR
151 T: 0 0 0 0 0BEARDSMORE DB EE 70687 SNR
151 T: 0 0 0 0 0KEATLEY M EE 100822 SNR
151 T: 0 0 0 0 0Smith ST EE 125436 SNR
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1 T: 25 25 25 23 98BRISTER M EE 87729 VET
2 T: 25 24 24 24 97COLLINS P EE 9784 VET
2 T: 24 24 25 24 97LEPPINGTON SP EE 39173 VET
2 T: 23 24 25 25 97MOUSSALLI BA EE 56374 VET
2 T: 23 25 24 25 97Stanton-Hope PL EE 118667 VET
6 T: 25 22 24 25 96DAVIES K EE 127047 VET
6 T: 24 25 24 23 96JONES R EE 31122 VET
6 T: 24 25 24 23 96O'REILLY K EE 132027 VET
6 T: 25 24 24 23 96Smith JRG EE 8538 VET
6 T: 23 25 24 24 96TUCKER RC EE 18115 VET
11 T: 23 24 23 25 95Brown CGR EE 106659 VET
11 T: 24 23 25 23 95Bunce J EE 120229 VET
11 T: 25 22 24 24 95Ellis P EE 67682 VET
11 T: 24 25 24 22 95Frammingham T EE 101553 VET
11 T: 24 22 24 25 95JONES RP EE 51136 VET
11 T: 24 23 24 24 95MACHO C EE 117686 VET
11 T: 24 24 24 23 95MILLER JCE EE 19676 VET
11 T: 23 24 24 24 95PATERSON I SS 6129 VET
11 T: 23 24 23 25 95SWAIN C EE 50192 VET
11 T: 24 24 23 24 95Taylor D EE 42961 VET
21 T: 24 22 24 24 94Bird RJ EE 85382 VET
21 T: 25 24 22 23 94Hopkins PA EE 57538 VET
21 T: 24 23 24 23 94Kenton PM EE 115428 VET
21 T: 22 24 25 23 94STEPHENS A EE 123017 VET

Yes21 T: 23 23 24 24 94Todd G SS 2646 VET
21 T: 25 23 23 23 94WAGSTAFF EJ EE 94859 VET
21 T: 24 24 23 23 94Wright AW EE 100 VET
28 T: 23 24 24 22 93BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 VET
28 T: 23 25 21 24 93FALKOUS S EE 128170 VET
28 T: 24 23 23 23 93HOWE DJ EE 114613 VET
31 T: 22 23 23 24 92RAMSDEN P EE 116881 VET
31 T: 23 22 24 23 92RANDALL TR EE 71003 VET
31 T: 24 21 25 22 92WARD A EE 114942 VET
31 T: 25 21 24 22 92Wilson DP EE 6 VET
35 T: 20 24 23 24 91BRIDGE SJ EE 59417 VET
35 T: 22 24 22 23 91BULMER B EE 66687 VET
35 T: 21 25 22 23 91Clark S EE 86593 VET

Yes35 T: 23 24 21 23 91Cook P EE 124089 VET
35 T: 23 20 25 23 91TAYLOR C EE 121302 VET
40 T: 20 23 24 23 90Cookson L EE 117253 VET
40 T: 22 22 23 23 90PAYNE G EE 128438 VET
40 T: 24 20 25 21 90SIMMONS R EE 103976 VET

Yes40 T: 22 25 22 21 90WALKER GA EE 12546 VET
44 T: 23 21 24 21 89Fordham C EE 72888 VET
44 T: 21 23 23 22 89HENDERSON J SS 6130 VET
46 T: 22 22 21 23 88ANNAND V IM 28 VET
46 T: 22 24 20 22 88Barr L EE 23506 VET

Yes46 T: 24 22 19 23 88Burden F EE 132802 VET
49 T: 23 21 21 22 87BOTT A EE 6336 VET
49 T: 23 24 19 21 87Hewetson JC EE 73663 VET
49 T: 22 23 19 23 87JONES P EE 124346 VET

Yes49 T: 22 24 21 20 87MORGAN PW EE 45405 VET
53 T: 22 22 21 21 86Sadler J EE 130532 VET
54 T: 22 18 23 21 84KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 VET
55 T: 19 18 18 22 77Maguire PA EE 50397 VET
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56 T: 22 17 15 20 74Richardson B EE 126807 VET
57 T: 15 18 19 20 72WILLIAMS SJ EE 125282 VET
58 T: 0 0 0 0 0CURRIE I EE 129979 VET
58 T: 0 0 0 0 0Faram N EE 23454 VET
58 T: 0 0 0 0 0HARRIS MR EE 39580 VET
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